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Top Compensated UAW Officers in 2023

Shawn Fain
President

Margaret Mock
Secretary-Treasurer

Michael Booth
Vice President

Ronald Boyer
Vice President

Charles Browning
Vice President

 $198,526

$201,628

$195,690

$196,050

$196,690

In 2023, the UAW’s officer and 
employee salaries totalled to over

$85,000,000

Scan the QR code and learn more at



The UAW spends thousands of 
members’ dues dollars on hotels, 
travel, restaurants, political advocacy 
and other expenses every year.

Scan the QR code and learn more at
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UAW Spending, 2013-2023

Hotel			   $65,164,772

Lawyers		  $48,871,416 

Travel			   $23,349,107 

Public Relations	 $21,646,727 

Swag			   $9,707,895

Restaurant		  $7,426,620 

Advocacy		  $6,823,186

Entertainment		  $3,995,668

Country Club		  $1,498,702


