## HOW DOES THE UAW SPEND YOUR DUES?

## **Top Compensated UAW Officers in 2023**

Shawn Fain President	\$198,526
Margaret Mock	\$201,628
Michael Booth •	\$195,690
Ronald Boyer  Vice President	\$196,050
Charles Browning	\$196,690

In 2023, the UAW's officer and employee salaries totalled to over

\$85,000,000



Scan the QR code and learn more at

WEAREAIRBUS.org

## HOW DOES THE UAW SPEND YOUR DUES?

The UAW spends thousands of members' dues dollars on hotels, travel, restaurants, political advocacy and other expenses every year.

## UAW Spending, 2013-2023

Hotel

Lawyers

Travel

**Public Relations** 

Swag

Restaurant

Advocacy

Entertainment

**Country Club** 

\$65,164,772

\$48,871,416 \$23,349,107

<u>\$21,646,727</u>

\$9,707,895

\$7,426,620

\$6,823,186

\$3,995,668

\$1,498,702



Scan the QR code and learn more at

WEAREAIRBUS.org